Tyco reserves the right to change the contents without notice
Un
ist
ru
t C
ha
nn
els

ip
 G
alv
an
ise
d
3b
3.005
Unistrut Cantilever Arms
Cantilever arm 41x21x2.0mm
Material : Steel S280 - EN 10149-3
Finish : Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
T2774T10-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2774T150 150 47.0 10
P2774T300 300 70.0 1
P2774T450 450 94.0 1
Cantilever arm 41x41x2.0mm
Material : Steel S280 - EN 10149-3
Finish : Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
T2773T-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2773T150 150 64.0 10
P2773T300 300 101.0 1
P2773T450 450 137.0 1
P2773T600 600 173.0 1
TY
C
E
N

ip
 G
alv
an
ise
d
3b
3.006
Unistrut Cantilever Arms
Cantilever Arm 41x41x2.5mm
Material : Steel S280 - EN 10149-3
Finish : Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
P2663T-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2663T150 150 79.8 10
P2663T300 300 123.9 1
P2663T450 450 164.9 1
P2663T600 600 205.9 1
P2663T750 750 246.9 1
 T
Y
C
E

ip
 G
alv
an
ise
d
3b
3.007
Unistrut Cantilever Arms
Unistrut cantilever arm
Material : Steel S280JR - EN 10025
Finish : Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
P2668-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2668T150 150 79.8
P2668T300 300 117.4
P2668T450 450 159.3
P2668T600 600 203.4
TY
C
E
N

3b
3.008
Unistrut Cantilever Arms
Unistrut angle fitting
Material : Steel DD11 - EN 10111
Finish : Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
P1075-8
Art.Nr.
P1075-8 105 1
Unistrut cantilever arm P1000T
Material : Steel S280JR - EN 10025
Finish : Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
P2665-HDG
Art.Nr. L
mm
P2665/300 300 220.6 1
P2665/450 450 309 1
P2665/600 600 379.2 1
P2665/750 750 473.4 1
 T
Y
C
E

Unistrut Vertical Support with channel P3300T
Material : Steel DD11 - EN 10111
Finish : Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
KL
Art.Nr. L
mm
KL10003 1000 250 50
KL5003 500 202.5 50
KL7503 750 250 50
Unistrut Vertical Support with channel P3301T
Material : Steel DD11 - EN 10111
Finish : Hot dip galvanised - EN ISO 1461: 1999
KLD
Art.Nr. L
mm
KLD10003 1000 202.5 1
KLD12503 1250 583 1
KLD15003 1500 650.2 1
KLD20003 2000 826.3 1
KLD5003 500 202.5 1
KLD7503 750 202.5 1
TY
C
E
N